
Satisfy Professional's Needs

DUB185
Cordless BlowerCordless Blower

For vacuum use For blowing dust in the sash
* Vacuuming is available with dust bag.
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Max Air 
Velocity 98m/s

3.2m3/min

Max Air Volume Max Air Velocity

98m/s

Compact &
High Power



Standard Equipment : 

Makita Power Tools India Pvt. Ltd.
Unit II Sy. Nos. 93/3 & 93/4, Koralur village, Kasaba Hobli, Hoskote Taluk, 
Bangalore - 560 067 | Tel: +91-80-2205-8200
Email: info@makita.in Website: www.makita.in
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30 min

130 min

110 min

90 min

60 min

45 min

DC18SD

BL1815N 
1.5Ah

BL1820B 
2.0Ah

BL1830B  
3.0Ah

BL1830B  
3.0Ah

BL1840B 
4.0Ah

BL1850B 
5.0Ah

BL1850B 
5.0Ah

BL1860B 
6.0Ah

Max Air Volume
Max Air Velocity
Max Sealed Suction
No Load Speed (RPM)
Blowing Force
Continuous Use (min.)

Sound Pressure Level
Sound Power Level
Vibration Level
Dimensions (L x W x H)

Net weight

Items of standard equipment and speci�cations may vary by country or area.
The weight may di�er depending on the attachment(s), including the battery cartridge. The lightest and heaviest combination, according to EPTA-Procedure 01/2014, are shown in the table.

Nozzle

Cordless Blower

Variable Speed

Electronic 3-Speed

DUB185

Accessories

3-speed dial + variable 
speed switch for optimum 
speed control

Continuous run time (approx)
DUB185

Dial 3 
[High]

Dial 2 
[Mid]

Dial 1
[Low]

Tapered nozzle set
Part No. 192236-6 

Larger air volume has been obtained by 
increasing the air outlet diameter.
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Part No. 196643-5 Part No. 123241-2

with battery BL1815N, 
Nozzle assembly

Part No. 123245-4 Part No. 123246-2

Flexible hose set Dust Bag assembly 

Nozzle assembly Long nozzle assembly 

DUB185

3.2 m³/min
98 m/s
5.8 kPa
0 - 18,000
3.1 N
w/ BL1850(B) Low / Mid / High: 130 / 45 / 17
w/ BL1830(B) Low / Mid / High: 80 / 30 / 13
83 dB(A)
94 dB(A)
Operation w/o Load: 2.5 m/s² or less
w/ BL1815N / BL1820B: 
515x156x195 mm(20-1/4"x6-1/8"x7-5/8")
w/ BL1830B / BL1840B / BL1850B / BL1860B: 
517x156x210 mm(20-3/8"x6-1/8"x8-1/4")
1.6 - 2.1 kg (3.5 - 4.6 lbs.)

Overall length  517mm

Net weight

(min)

1.6 kg

17 45 130

13 30 80

3.2m3/min

Max Air Volume Max Air Velocity

98m/s


